		COPYRIGHT 1990	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
ORM No. 723-BARGAIN AND SAL	E DEED (Individual or Corporate). BARGAIN ANI		o! <u>m91</u> Page 13919
32050 KNOW ALL ME	N BY THESE PRESENTS, That.	Klamath Count	y, A Public Corporation hereinafter called grantor,
or the consideration her Thompson	reinafter stated, does hereby grant,	t vitra all	of that certain real property with the
enements, hereditamen	state of Oregon, described as	follows, to-wit:	
the Northe	alls Forest Estates Syc erly 415' m/l of Lot 17	, DIUCK /	
Block 17	alls Forest Estates Syd EXCEPTING THERFROM the	- WESE 400 0.	
the South	alls Forest Estates Syderly 1037.50' m/l of La	\mathcal{L}	Southerly 1,233' m/l of
the Focter	$r_{1V} \Delta(0)$ m/l of Luc 1J	, DIOCK O	Southerly 1230' m/l of
the Easte	alls Forest Estates Sy	can Unit, The	Westerly 400' m/l of the
Southerly	1230' m/1 of Lot II,	can Unit, The	Easterly 1035' m/l of th
Southerly	alls Forest Estates Sy	can Unit, The	Northerly 415' m/l of th
Easterly	1035' m/1 of Lot 2, Br Falls Forest Estates Sy	can Unit, The	Westerly 1035' m/l of th
Southerly	, AIS' M/L OF LUL IV, L	rcan Unit, The	e Westerly 1035' m/l of th
RHOUSEXOLX THEX NOTOG	n xoonsion xoon hor a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a		NOT WARKING VENNESS SON SOM XON YOUNG XOX X X X X X X X X
in construing t in construing t changes shall be impli In Witness Wh if a corporate grantor	x X has can When X X WAR when is the his deed and where the context so re- ied to make the provisions hereof ap- hereof, the grantor has executed this , it has caused its name to be signed the based of directors	exes was knows that an equires, the singular oply equally to corpo instrument this and its seal affixed by	ms of dollars, is \$ 18,725.00 (YK XXWX XXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
in construing t in construing t changes shall be impli In Witness Wh if a corporate grantor	A XMBBCAR WAY X (VAR WAR WAR 10 SO his deed and where the context so ru- ied to make the provisions hereof an ereof, the grantor has executed this , it has caused its name to be signed rof its board of directors. NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE MENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE WAND TIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE ARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.	equires, the singular oply equally to corpo instrument this and its seal affixed by the	Amberthexknowlike dekkt & WOKK & NOKK includes the plural and all grammatica rations and to individuals. . day of
in construing t in construing t changes shall be impli In Witness Wh if a corporate grantor	A X HBC AR WAY KY WAR WEND ON his deed and where the context so re- ied to make the provisions hereof and hereof, the grantor has executed this , it has caused its name to be signed of its board of directors. NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE MENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE (AND THONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE ECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CIT OR ARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was ackr by	A MARKANSKA AN A MARKANSKA AN	Arabianties and the plural and all grammatica rations and to individuals. .day of
Klamath County Courtbouse Anne	A KHBACAR KARKXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	A LANDARY Public for C	A STATE OF OREGON, County of County of County of County of County of County Commissioner County of County of County of County of
Klamath County Courthouse Anne Klamath Falls, Courthouse Anne Klamath Falls, Court & Courthouse Anne Klamath County Courthouse Anne Klamath Falls, Courthouse Anne Courthouse Anne Klamath Falls, Courthouse Anne Klamath Falls, Courthouse Anne Klamath Falls, Courthouse Anne Courthouse Anne Courthouse Anne Klamath Falls, Courthouse Anne Courthouse Anne Courthou	A XMBACAR YOLK XX (VAR SWARMALD OF his deed and where the context so re- ied to make the provisions hereof ag- hereof, the grantor has executed this , it has caused its name to be signed rof its board of directors. NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- MENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE YAND FORSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE ECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITT OF ARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was ackr by	A LANDARY Public for C	A STATE OF OREGON, County of MY COUMISSION EXPIRES MAY 20 192 STATE OF OREGON, County of MY COUMISSION EXPIRES MAY 20 192 STATE OF OREGON, County of County o
Klamath County Courthouse Annee Klamath Falls, Courthouse Annee Klamath County Courthouse Annee Klamath Falls, Courthouse Annee Klamath Courthouse Annee Klamath Courthouse Annee Klamath Falls, Courthouse Annee Klamath Falls, Courthouse Annee Klamath Fall	A XHBACAR YOK XX VARAMENATION his deed and where the context so ru- ied to make the provisions hereof ag- hereof, the grantor has executed this , it has caused its name to be signed rof its board of directors. NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE/ MENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE VAN MENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE VAN HENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE VAN PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THOMAS BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE INSTRUMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was ackr by	space RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	Andrew Service Andrew
Klamath County Courthouse Annee Klamath Falls, Courthouse Annee Klamath County Courthouse Annee Klamath County County County County County County County County County County County County County County County County County	A XMBACAR YOUK XX (VAR SWARMAD OF his deed and where the context so re- ied to make the provisions hereof ag- hereof, the grantor has executed this , it has caused its name to be signed rof its board of directors. NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE/ MENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE VAND PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE ECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITT OF ARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was ackr by	space RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	Ambienties the end of the plural and all grammatical rations and to individuals. 19 . day of

2

 $\langle \chi \rangle$

Continue with Klamath Falls Forest Estates Sycan Unit

.

Conti	nue with Klamath Falls Forest Estates Sycan Unit
	Klamath Falls Forest Estates Sycan Unit, The Westerly 1035' m/l of the Southerly 415' m/l of Lot 2, Block 5
12)	Klamath Falls Forest Estates Sycan Unit, The Westerly 1035 m/1
13)	Klamath Falls Forest Estates Sycan Unit, The Easterly 1035 M/1
14)	Klamath Falls Forest Estates Sycan Unit, The Westerly 1035 m/1
15)	Klamath Falls Forest Estates Sycan Unit, The Northerly 900 m/1
16)	Klamath Falls Forest Estates Sycan Unit, The Northerly 1037.30
17)	Klamath Falls Forest Estates Sycan Unit, The Westerly 415 m/1
18)	Klamath Falls Forest Estates Sycan Unit, The Westerly 1035 m/1
19)	Klamath Falls Forest Estates Sycan Unit, The Easterly 1035 m/1
20)	Klamath Falls Forest Estates Sycan Unit, The Easterly 1035 m/1
21)	Klamath Falls Forest Estates Sycan Unit, The Westerry 1055 m/r
22)	Klamath Falls Forest Estates Sycan Unit, The Westerry 1055 m/r
23)	Klamath Falls Forest Estates Sycan Unit, The Westerly 1035 m/r
24)	Klamath Falls Forest Estates Sycan Unit, The Easterly 1035 M/1
25)	Klamath Falls Forest Estates Sycan Unit, The Westerly 1035' m/l of the Northerly 415' m/l of Lot 14, Block 10
26)	The Let 1 Block 19
27)	Vlamath Forest Estates, Lot 33, Block 16
28)	First Addition to Klamath Forest Estates, Lot 2, BLOCK SI
29)	and the second sec
30)	Plack 10
31)	D1 1- 15
32)	
33)	Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit Plat No.2, Lot 40, Block 37

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for of	record at request July	of <u>Klamath County</u> A.D., 19 <u>91</u> at <u>9:03</u> of <u>Deeds</u>	o'clock <u>A</u> ., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u> or Page <u>13919</u> Evelyn Biehn County Clerk	day
FEE	\$33.00		By _ Domine Much nate y	

13920